
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

4

11

18

25

1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30 31

September
S M T W T F S

6

13

20

27

1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 12

14 15 16 17 18 19

21 22 23 24 25 26

28 29 30

November
S M T W T F S

1

8

15

22

29

2 3 4 5 6 7

9 10 11 12 13 14

16 17 18 19 20 21

23 24 25 26 27 28

30

Half Day 11:15am 
Dismissal
Professional Development

Half Day 11:15am 
Dismissal
Professional Development

Half Day 11:15am 
Dismissal
Professional Development

Interim Reports

Sock It To Drugs. Wear 
crazy socks.

Take My Hand and 
Make A Stand Against 
Drugs

Paint Kelly Pink
Wear pink to support
Breast Cancer Awareness 
Month

Parent/SAC Meeting
4:00pm (Virtual)

Half Day 11:15am 
Dismissal
Professional Development

Half Day 11:15am 
Dismissal
Professional Development
TRUNK AND TREAT
JB Kelly Parking Lot 3:00-
4:30

Green and Gold Day
Show your school spirit
wear green or gold

Blackout Wednesday
In support of BLM wear 
Black
Library Book Pick-Up
@Kelly 3:30-4:30pm

Library Book Pick-Up
@Kelly 3:30-4:30pm

Free Eye Care Virtual 
Screening and Glasses   
215-563-5848 ext 21
9am-5pm

Drug Prevention Week
RED Ribbon- See daily 
activities

Use Your Head, Don't 
Use Drugs. Wear a 
crazy hat or any hat.

School Selection is open 
for upcoming 6th 
selection for 21-22 school 
year. Contact school 
counselors.

School selection ends for 
upcoming 6th gr. 10.30.20

	

JOHN B. KELLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
5116 PULASKI AVE
215-400-3580

Dr. Pressley, Principal                    Mr.Clark, Assistant Principal


