LAPPY FALL	JOHN B. KELLY ELEMENTARY SCHOO 5116 PULASKI AVE 215-400-3580 DOCTOODED 200 Dr. Pressley, Principal Mr.Clark				ssistant Principal	
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Harving Goast	threats B LYING AW	tober is ullying vareness Vonth		L School Selection is open for upcoming 6th selection for 21-22 school year. Contact school counselors.	2 Half Day 11:15am Dismissal Professional Development	3
4	5	6	7 Blackout Wednesday In support of BLM wear Black Library Book Pick-Up @Kelly 3:30-4:30pm	8	9 Half Day 11:15am Dismissal Professional Development	10 Free Eye Care Virtual Screening and Glasses 215-563-5848 ext 21 9am-5pm
11	12	13	14 Paint Kelly Pink Wear pink to support Breast Cancer Awareness Month	15 Parent/SAC Meeting 4:00pm (Virtual)	16 Half Day 11:15am Dismissal Professional Development	17
18	19	20 Interim Reports	21 Library Book Pick-Up @Kelly 3:30-4:30pm	22	23 Half Day 11:15am Dismissal Professional Development	24
25 Drug Prevention Week RED Ribbon- See daily activities	26 Use Your Head, Don't Use Drugs. Wear a crazy hat or any hat.	27 Sock It To Drugs. Wear crazy socks.	28 Green and Gold Day Show your school spirit wear green or gold	29 Take My Hand and Make A Stand Against Drugs	30 Hall Day 11:15am Dismissal Professional Development TRUNK AND TREAT JB Kelly Parking Lot 3:00- 4:30	31
Faller en				School selection ends for upcoming 6th gr. 10.30.20	S M T W T F S I 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 6 6 6	S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 6 9 10 11 12 13 14 55 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 24 25 26 27 28 29 10 1 10 10 10 10